CH‘E 1

Re: 300hp outboards

brice gordon
To:

Russ
can you please forward pricing for 3 x 300 hp engines

command link digital gauges round
command link plus controls

Thank you

Brice Gordon
Little Saint James
Uuswvi

RUSSELL LICHTER
To: brice gordon

Hi Brice below is the requested guote .

2% f300hp xca 25 " motors left/right
1 x f300uca 30" right

triple set round command link gauge kit
shifter

start stop module

3 x main harness

7 x pigtails

total 4% 63868

£39073
+£19574

£1238
$ 2426
$ 578
$ 627
$ 352

Wed, Apr 11,2012 at 2:41 FM

Wed, Apr 11, 2012 at 4:.06 PM

figure props are 500-600 each depending on what you get, shipping to Miami will run $150 a crate, I

can pack all rigging into one of the factory crates for transport.
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