



Re: 300hp outboards

2 messages

brice gordon <[redacted]> Wed, Apr 11, 2012 at 2:41 PM

To: [redacted]

Russ
can you please forward pricing for 3 x 300 hp engines

command link digital gauges round
command link plus controls

Thank you

--
Brice Gordon
Little Saint James
USVI
Phone [redacted]

RUSSELL LICHTER <[redacted]> Wed, Apr 11, 2012 at 4:06 PM

To: brice gordon [redacted]

Hi Brice below is the requested quote .

2x f300hp xca 25 " motors left/right	\$39073
1 x f300uca 30" right	\$19574
triple set round command link gauge kit	\$1238
shifter	\$ 2426
start stop module	\$ 578
3 x main harness	\$ 627
7 x pigtails	\$ 352

total \$ 63868

figure props are 500-600 each depending on what you get. shipping to Miami will run \$150 a crate, I can pack all rigging into one of the factory crates for transport.

Rus [redacted]
[Quoted text hidden]